THE DATASHEET OF
NCP51561DADWR2G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Your Feedback is Important to Us!
Please take a moment to participate in our short survey.
At onsemi, we are dedicated to delivering technical content that best
meets your needs.
Help Us Improve – Take the Survey

(b) Top View
(a) Top & Bottom View
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Description Package UVLO ENA/DIS Shipping†
NCP51561AADWR2G* High current dual
isolated MOS
driver
SOIC−16 WB
(Pb−Free)
5 V ENABLE 1000 / Tape & Reel
NCP51561ABDWR2G* SOIC−16 WB
(Pb−Free)
5 V DISABLE 1000 / Tape & Reel
NCP51561BADWR2G SOIC−16 WB
(Pb−Free)
8 V ENABLE 1000 / Tape & Reel
NCP51561BBDWR2G SOIC−16 WB
(Pb−Free)
8 V DISABLE 1000 / Tape & Reel
NCP51561CADWR2G* SOIC−16 WB
(Pb−Free)
13 V ENABLE 1000 / Tape & Reel
NCP51561CBDWR2G* SOIC−16 WB
(Pb−Free)
13 V DISABLE 1000 / Tape & Reel
NCP51561DADWR2G SOIC−16 WB
(Pb−Free)
17 V ENABLE 1000 / Tape & Reel
NCP51561DBDWR2G SOIC−16 WB
(Pb−Free)
17 V DISABLE 1000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.